Form 3160-5 (June 2015) DE	FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0137 Expires: January 31, 2018							
B <sup>I</sup> SUNDRY		5. Lease Serial No. NMNM118722						
Do not use thi abandoned we	s ocd	6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name						
SUBMIT IN T		7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.						
1. Type of Well Oil Well 🚺 Gas Well 📋 Oth	ler		RECI	EIVED	8. Well Name and No. SD 14 23 FED P1	9 16H ·		
2. Name of Operator CHEVRON USA INCORPORA		9. API Well No. 30-025-45824-00-X1						
3a. Address 6301 DEAUVILLE BLVD MIDLAND, TX 79706	(include area code) 7-7655 10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area WC025G08S263205N-UP WO							
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T	., R., M., or Survey Description)			State				
Sec 14 T26S R32E NWNE 45 32.049053 N Lat, 103.641777					LEA COUNTY, NM			
12. CHECK THE AF	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES) T		TE NATURE O	F NOTICE,	REPORT, OR OTH	IER DATA		
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TYPE OF	FACTION	. <u>.</u>			
Notice of Intent	🗖 Acidize	Dee	pen	Product	ion (Start/Resume)	□ Water Shut-Off		
Subsequent Report	Alter Casing		raulic Fracturing	Reclama		□ Well Integrity		
	Casing Repair	—	Construction	Recomp		Other Change to Original A		
Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans Convert to Injection		and Abandon Back	Water D	arily Abandon Disposal	PD		
Chevron USA respectfully requests the following changes to the originally proposed FTP, LTP and SOCD BHL: FROM: FTP- 330' FNL, 2040' FEL; LTP- 330' FSL, 2040' FEL; BHL- 180' FSL, 2040' FEL TO: FTP- 100' FNL, 2090' FEL; LTP- 100' FSL, 2090' FEL; BHL- 25' FSL, 2090' FEL A copy of the revised certified well plat is attached.								
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is Con Name (Printed/Typed) LAURA B	Electronic Submission #40 For CHEVRON U nmitted to AFMSS for proces	<b>JSA INCORP</b>	ORATED, sent to SCILLA PEREZ of	the Hobbs	(19PP2166SE)			
Signature (Electronic S	Submission)		Date 06/11/2	019				
	THIS SPACE FO	R FEDERA		OFFICE U	SE			
			TitlePETROLE	UM ENGINI	ER	Date 06/17/2019		
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.			Office Hobbs					
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a castatements or representations as to	rime for any pe o any matter w	rson knowingly and thin its jurisdiction.	willfully to ma	ke to any department or	agency of the United		
(Instructions on page 2) <b>** BLM REV</b>	ISED ** BLM REVISED	** BLM RE	EVISED ** BLN	I REVISED	) ** BLM REVISE	D** 7K-1/		

## Revisions to Operator-Submitted EC Data for Sundry Notice #468665

۰.	Operator Submitted	BLM Revised (AFMSS)
Sundry Type:	APDCH NOI	APDCH NOI
Lease:	NMNM118722	NMNM118722
Agreement:		
Operator:	CHEVRON USA INC 6301 DEAUVILLE BLVD MIDLAND, TX 79706 Ph: 432-687-7665	CHEVRON USA INCORPORATED 6301 DEAUVILLE BLVD MIDLAND, TX 79706 Ph: 432.687.7100 Fx: 432-687-7221
Admin Contact:	LAURA BECERRA REGULATORY SPECIALIST E-Mail: LBECERRA@CHEVRON.COM	LAURA BECERRA REGULATORY SPECIALIST E-Mail: LBECERRA@CHEVRON.COM
	Ph: 432-687-7655	Ph: 432-687-7655
Tech Contact:	LAURA BECERRA REGULATORY SPECIALIST E-Mail: LBECERRA@CHEVRON.COM	LAURA BECERRA REGULATORY SPECIALIST E-Mail: LBECERRA@CHEVRON.COM
	Ph: 432-687-7655	Ph: 432-687-7655
Location: State: County:	NM LEA	NM LEA
Field/Pool:	WC025G09S263327G;UP WOLFC	WC025G08S263205N-UP WOLFCAMP
Well/Facility:	SD 14 23 FED P19 16H Sec 14 T26S R32E Mer NMP NWNE 455FNL 1480FEL	SD 14 23 FED P19 16H Sec 14 T26S R32E NWNE 455FNL 1480FEL 32.049053 N Lat, 103.641777 W Lon

`

District 1 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720 District 11 811 S. Pirsī St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720

-

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

-

X AMENDED REPORT

## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

	' API Nun	iber	<sup>2</sup> Pool C	Code	<sup>3</sup> Pool Name					
	30-025-45	5824	98065			WC-025 G-08 S263205N;UPPER WOLFCAMP				AMP
<sup>4</sup> Proper	rty Code			<sup>5</sup> Property Name				<sup>6</sup> Well Number		
325	5138			SD 14 23 FED P19					16H	
	ID No.			<sup>8</sup> Operator Name					<sup>9</sup> Elevation	
43	23			CHEVRON U.S.A. INC. 3217'					3217'	
<sup>10</sup> Surface Location										
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/	East/West line Coun	
В	14	26 SOUTH	32 EAST, N.M.P.M.		455'	NORTH	1480'	EAST LEA		LEA
"Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface										
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/	West line	County
0	23	26 SOUTH	32 EAST, N.M.P.M.		25'	SOUTH	2090'	EA	ST	LEA
<sup>12</sup> Dedicated A	cres <sup>13</sup> Join	nt or Infill	<sup>14</sup> Consolidation Code <sup>15</sup>	Order No.						
640		Infill								

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

<sup>16</sup> A			7	$\langle \gamma \rangle$	В	" OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
SD 14 23 FED P19 16H WELL PROPOSED BOTTOM HOLE LOCATION				<b>b</b>	لا ثم 1480'	I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete
X= 714,413 X= 713,854	Bron	osed		11	ند: 1480' ن <u>د:</u> 1	to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either
Y= 382,213 Y= 371,991 NAD 27		ke Point _		11		owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including
LAT. 32.048930 N LAT. 32.020839 N LONG. 103.643323 W LONG. 103.643323 W		2,090' FEL	/			the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this
X= 755,600 X= 755,041		0°09'48" W	6	2		location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or
Y= 382,270 Y= 372,048 LAT. 32.049055 N NAD83/2011 LAT. 32.020965 N		705.64'		- 2		working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory
LONG. 103.641777 W LONG. 103.643791 W				1		pooling order heretofore entered by the division.
ELEVATION +3217' NAVD 88		14 -				$\sim$ $\sim$
PROPOSED FIRST TAKE POINT PROPOSED LAST TAKE POINT				3		Similar 6/11/2019
x= 713,801 x= 713,853				2		Englimet Evile
Y= 382,564 Y= 372,066 NAD 27				- 1		Laura Becerra
LAT. 32.049906 N LAT. 32.021046 N LONG. 103.643325 W LONG. 103.643275 W				201		Printed Name
X= 754,988 X= 755,041	1			573.60		LBecerra@Chevron.com
Y= 382,621 LAT. 32.050030 N NAD83/2011 LAT. 32.021171 N NAD83/2011	1		1 1	2		E-mail Address
LONG. 103.643745 W LONG. 103.643791 W				ш 7		
				2		<b>*SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION</b>
				00°17'		I hereby certify that the well location shown on this
				8		plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
				S		
CORNER COORDINATES TABLE (NAD 27)	i					made by me or under my supervision, and that the
				3		same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
A - Y=382643.92, X=710579.74 B - Y=382677.22, X=715890.15			2	2		07/26/2017 A. L. LAS
C - Y=371945.53, X=710630.44		23	. 1	1		Date of Survey
D - Y=371978.70, X=715943.63		23-				07/26/2017 Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Bartshioter Surveyor Co
				7		
	Prog	losed		2		( (1/23006) 06/05/2019
	Last Ta	ke Point		1		
	100' FSL,	2,090' FEL		-		- Ast X
				in		
			k i	55.		23006 Certificate Number
l c	;			أرار	D	
······································	-	• • • • •				